April 2014
© 2007 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN3223 / FAN3224 / FAN3225 • Rev. 1.1.4
F
A
N
32
23 / F

ate D
rivers
Ordering Information
Part Number Logic
Input
Threshold
Package
Packing
Method
Quantity
per Reel
FAN3223CMPX
Dual Inverting Channels +
Dual Enable
CMOS
3x3 mm MLP-8 Tape & Reel 3,000
FAN3223CMX SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3223CMX_F085(1) SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3223TMPX
TTL
3x3 mm MLP-8 Tape & Reel 3,000
FAN3223TMX SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3223TMX_F085(1) SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3224CMPX
Dual Non-Inverting
Channels + Dual Enable
CMOS
3x3 mm MLP-8 Tape & Reel 3,000
FAN3224CMX SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3224CMX_F085(1) SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3224TMPX
TTL
3x3 mm MLP-8 Tape & Reel 3,000
FAN3224TMX SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3224TMX_F085(1) SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3225CMPX
Dual Channels of Two-
Input / One-Output Drivers
CMOS
3x3 mm MLP-8 Tape & Reel 3,000
FAN3225CMX SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3225CMX_F085(1) SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3225TMPX
TTL
3x3 mm MLP-8 Tape & Reel 3,000
FAN3225TMX SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3225TMX_F085(1) SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
 All standard Fairchild Semiconductor products are RoHS compliant and many are also “Green” or going green. Green means the
products are RoHS compliant AND they have limits on additional substances of Chlorine, Bromine and Antimony. For additional
information on Fairchild’s “green” Eco Status, please visit: http://www.fairchildsemi.com/company/green/rohs_green.html.
Note:
1. Qualified to AEC-Q100.
© 2007 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN3223 / FAN3224 / FAN3225 • Rev. 1.1.4 3
F
A
N
32